
Atletico Pè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Vannucchi Andrea (06/233) 0 0 2 8 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 10 0 0 2 8 2 5

Del Corto Paolo (06/231) 0 0 2 10 2 8 0 0 2 5 2 8 0 0 2 4 0 0

Squarcialupi Michele (06/823) 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 5

Cascini Roberto (06/232) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4

Del Corto Davide (06/234) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Puggioni Marcello (06/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucchi Andrea 06/233 12 42 3,50

Del Corto Paolo 06/231 10 35 3,50

Squarcialupi Michele 06/823 10 25 2,50

Cascini Roberto 06/232 8 10 1,25

Del Corto Davide 06/234 4 8 2,00

Puggioni Marcello 06/235 4 5 1,25

Corazzata Co' Fiocchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Bozzi Cristina (06/488) 2 8 0 0 1 3 2 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 2

Bernardini Sonia (06/263) 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Bracci Alice (06/492) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 2

Berto Luigi (06/490) 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Giuliattini Andrea (06/489) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Sgrevi Alessandra (06/487) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozzi Cristina 06/488 8 24 3,00

Bernardini Sonia 06/263 6 17 2,83

Bracci Alice 06/492 6 16 2,67

Fierli Francesco 06/491 7 15 2,14

Berto Luigi 06/490 6 14 2,33

Giuliattini Andrea 06/489 5 10 2,00

Sgrevi Alessandra 06/487 2 2 1,00

Dante Darts 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosadi Fernando (06/438) 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Kola Klodian (06/442) 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Matei Meri (06/437) 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nicchi Marco (06/795) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torrini Stefano (06/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosadi Fernando 06/438 10 22 2,20

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 10 21 2,10

Kola Klodian 06/442 10 21 2,10

Matei Meri 06/437 9 11 1,22

Nicchi Marco 06/795 1 3 3,00

Torrini Stefano 06/443 0 0 0,00


